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$179.900

This charming home leatures new kit

hd.wood floonng, large lot, plus many other
mwmm:mw

Ongmnal wm_lb&m , open beam ced-

WMWMMIMU 12
acre property. 4 bedrooms, main floor family
room & den Excellent location’ Petra Schwabe*

Bright end unit. Just painted. Available
for immediate possession. Ed or Norma
Proveau*

Pine log home. 8 rms., 3 baths, 25 ac.
hardwood bush, tralls & ponds. Call Ed or
Noma Proveau’.

Woodward Ave ome 4
bdrms. 2 baths, mbdm & family room on main
floor. Fin. rec. room, large malture lot, dbi

garage. A. Lear-Cosbigan’

$465,000 $162.900

Sttuated inthe populas village of Kilbride with
exiensve renovalions. Large privale 1ol with bam
plus a double detached garage. Eva Gooding”

90 acres south Milton. 2
frontages. 16 Mile Creek.
$750,000.
102 acres north Milton. Part
wooded 1980" frontage
$340,000

Ed Proveau"

VIRGINIA
BRAZEAU rw.

Sales Representative

5289,900
Cleaner, healthier atmosphere. Lovely 5
barm. brigk bungalow on 2.8 acres and only 8

Dorsel park. Plaza/restaurantbar 100-125
seals. Good investment. A. Lear-Costigan.

Approx. 3700 sq. . customzed with numer-
ous upgrades with an excellent location,
close 1o 401 and a course 1o relax the

weekend away. Call Eva Gooding'

A COUNTRY "10"
9 finished rooms, 3 baths., wrap
around balcony & deck. over-
looking private 1 1/4 ac. with
inground pool. Less than 15 min.
to 401. & Go train move in con-
dition. Owner transferred. Call
Ed or Norma Proveau®

878-8101

(Tor.) 338-4838

New on the markel Very well cared lor with recent
coramic floormg, recent windows with Ivelime wamen-
ty, main Boor family . with F P lge i w/ dinelle,
central ax, and 80 much more. Call Eva Gooding”

$185,.000
4 bd amly room & rec. room. M
lndm Guubldwdtlndlm Call
Ed or Norma Proveau'

It's good to
know someone
who knows
and cares.

388 Main Street E., Milton

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd.- Broker

23 acres partly wooded stream
new well & lane installed. -1 1/2
acre lot in small Hamiet, nicg
location for your new house, 5
menutes to 401. Call Denzil
Lawrence"* for prices & plans.

Please call
regarding our
services and
f'mnpvlilirr:

5 'J‘; ._l-_.‘h." II.. I

" Sales Representative ** Associate Broker

THE COUNTRY CORNER
INGE WINTHER’

SPECTACULAR RURAL ESTATE
Luxurious 4,700 sq. ft. (plus 1,950 sq. ft. finished on
the lower level), 2 storey Georgian. Custom built for
the vendor in 1989. features large princi-
pal rooms numerous upgrades &
extras. Sel on andscaped 2.4 acres
with pool & mature trees in prestigious rural estate
surrounded by magnificent natural woodlands
$695,000.

Gorgeous 3700 sq. . home done beautifully thru-out. A
real show plece, yet cosy & homey , a family home. its
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Self cont. 1 bdrm apt. phus walk out Fom basement © podl &
pato Many up-grades and very bright hvu-out

MY LAST THREE LISTINGS
QOLD IN 1 WEEK OR LESS!

An inviting show-place - beautifully
decorated 4 bedroormihome. Master
bedroom with ensuite bath, patio
doors 10 fenced yard, Call lordeianls

$188,900
Cedarbrae Beauty!! 4 bedroom
home on exira large lot. Newly
painted & redecorated. New
roof, efc. It's lovely'

GREEN HOUSES A BONUS!

Emoy woods, stream & large raised
bungalow with full nanny suite on
ground level basemen!. Suilable as
regidence of busines. A lot offered al
thes pnce. $390,000. Call lor detads

BAHN. POND, PADDOCKS
Perlect Hobby flarm' Lovely brck home
leatunng vaulted ceding in iving room,
2 hireplaces, huge kitchen & much

more! Only $208 000

298,000

Charm & chakacter are leatured with this
‘olde” lashioned verandah & onginal tnm
New it master retreal palladan window
8 lazyL pool A "Must See”
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Perfect location between Oakville &
Milton! This country executive is deh-
milely not a dnve by. Too many won-

derful leatures 1o menton. $319 000
Just call'

B

4+1 BEDROOMS

Lovely wooded setting for this 5 year
old cape cod home. 4 bdrms. plus
main ii. 5th olfice with patio doors
Fabulous osk kit with Jennair & B |
oven $339 000 Please call

Beautiful property locat-

ed just a few minutes
from 401. 5 acres bush.
remainder clear, stream.
Just waiting for your
dream home. $239,000.
Price to sell. Call for
details.

« FRONT COURT YARD!

doors 1o deck & garden garebo. Come A

deiighthl home satunng J larpe bed

8, 3 baths, fireplace and much more. Only
82.000 & waiting for your viewing

13 YR. OLD STONE

Home in prcture perfect setting. Custom
built for present owner. Eady French-
Canadian architecture. You'll love view-
ing this lovely home & property
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HORHSHOP J5' X 45’

Pord barm & recenlly renovated home
Originally buillt in 1914 - new lumace,

winng, plumbing, rool, kitchen sic. Only
$390.000 Localed between Oakville 4

50 acres located on

a quiet counry road
just east of
Meaford. Only
$75,000 & the ven-
dor wants an offer.
for info, just call.

mmmww-snmmwam
bungalow is a must 1o see. Call now for more info.
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from vanous buliders designs Ihmlmnimhouk

LAWRIE Call me ...

I'm always in

878-8101 the neighbourhood

URE HOME

Enm ! bdrm !mo. in LmiE #
bourhood. Basement set up for in-law
suite; 3 pc., sitting room & bedroom.
Extra deep lot. Eat-in kitchen. Tastefully

decorated thru-out.

$280,000 "K” FROM "JAMES SNOW




